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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
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26TH - 30TH JUNE

Results Day 2 Finals 27 June 2013

EVENT 251 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Womens MC 400m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh Dlsab|l|ty Points

Place Name Cat
1. Hannah Russell (96) KeIIy Coll 12

2. Tully Kearney (97) Boldmere 10
3. Eleanor Simmonds (94) Swansea Uni 6
4. Amy Marren (98) Romford Town 9
4. Stephanie Millward (81) Aquae Sulis 9
6. Susannah Rodgers (83) Ofter 7
7. Alice Tai (99) Bourmth Coll 10
8. Emma Hollis (92) Loughboro Un 8
9.  Emily Harris (97) StFelix Sch 9
10. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W 10

Time
4:40.89
4:48.77
5:44.89
4:45.09
4:45.08
5:27.21
5.02.44
5:27.88
5:21.02
5:46.54

R T.BDPoints
963
847
793
792
792
763
737
638
555
490

EVENT 252 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Mens MC 400m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by Brltlsh Dlsablllty Points

Place Name Cat Time R.T.BDPoints
1. Josef Craig (97) South Tyne 7 44113 WR +0.74 1018

50m 31.20 100m 1:05.60 150m 1:41.24 200m 2:17.52 250m 2:53.83 300m 3:30.32 350m 4:06.51 400m 4:41.13
2. Jonathan Fox (91) Newquay 7 4:42.54 +0.76 1003

50m 31.73 100m - 150m 1:43.29 200m 4:42.54 250m 2:55.64 300m - 350m 4:07.72 400m 4:42.54
3. Oliver Hynd (94) Nova Centn 8 4:31.13 +0.84 945

50m 31.16 100m 1:03.99 150m 1:37.86 200m 2:12.33 250m 2:47.40 300m 3:22.15 350m 3:57.08 400m 4:31.13
4. Robert Welbourn (87) Swansea Uni 10 4:14.12 +0.97 887

50m 29.02 100m 1:00.68 150m 1:33.33 200m 2:05.52 250m 2:37.50 300m 3:10.05 350m 3:42.36 400m 4:14.12
5. SamHynd (91) Co Newport 8 4:41.83 +0.75 842

50m 31.44 100m 1:04.94 150m 1:40.66 200m 2:16.63 250m 2:54.05 300m 3:30.76 350m 4:07.44 400m 4:41.83
6. Michael Jones (94) Kelly Coll 7 5:01.84 +0.97 822

50m 33.01 100m 1:10.46 150m 1:48.83 200m 2:27.74 250m 3:06.49 300m 3:46.08 350m 4:24.97 400m 5:01.84
7. Matthew Wylie (96) Co Sund'land 9 4:35.97 +0.78 751

50m 29.66 100m 1:03.35 150m 1:38.73 200m 2:14.76 250m 2:50.80 300m 3:26.41 350m 4:01.80 400m 4:35.97
8. Jonathan Eke (96) Co Newport 10 4:45.07 629

50m 30.95 100m 1:05.90 150m 1:42.28 200m 2:19.00 250m 2:55.29 300m 3:31.92 350m 4:09.22 400m 4:45.07
9. Jonathan Booth (98) Bo Kirklees 10 4:56.97 +0.73 556

50m 3213 100m 1:09.12 150m 1:46.76 200m 2:25.06 250m 3:02.86 300m 3:41.95 350m 4:19.98 400m 4:56.97
10. Craig McNeil (97) Trafford Met 10 5:04.09 +0.96 518

50m 35.08 100m 1:13.17 150m 1:51.32 200m 2:30.22 250m 3:09.38 300m 3:48.33 350m 4:27.20 400m 5:04.09
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
SHEFFIELD

26TH - 30TH JUNE

EVENT 253 FINAL OF EVENT 112 Womens Open 800m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. Jazmin Carlin (90) Swansea Uni 8:18.58 +0.76 973
50m 28.85 100m 1:00.10 150m 1:31.32 200m 2:02.68 250m 2:33.91 300m 3:05.61 350m 3:36.78 400m 4:08.46
28.85 31.25 31.22 31.36 31.23 31.70 3117 31.68
450m 4:39.67 500m 5:11.30 550m 5:42.49 600m 6:14.27 650m 6:45.59 700m 7:17.36 750m 7:48.35 800m 8:18.58
31.21 31.63 31.19 31.78 31.32 31.77 30.99 30.23
2. Eleanor Faulkner (93) Co Sheffield 8:25.36 +0.79 934
50m 28.69 100m 1:00.02 150m 1:31.59 200m 2:03.10 250m 2:34.76 300m 3:06.51 350m 3:38.19 400m 4:09.94
28.69 31.33 31.57 31.51 31.66 31.75 31.68 31.75
450m 4:41.84 500m 5:13.95 550m 5:46.06 600m 6:17.91 650m 6:49.78 700m 7:22.13 750m 7:54.10 800m 8:25.36
31.90 32.11 32.11 31.85 31.87 32.35 31.97 31.26
3. Jessica Thielmann (93) Co Newcastle 8:34.78 +0.84 884
50m 29.84 100m 1:01.13 150m 1:32.59 200m 2:04.45 250m 2:36.20 300m 3:08.33 350m 3:40.33 400m 4:12.71
29.84 31.29 31.46 31.86 31.75 32.13 32.00 32.38
450m 4:45.00 500m 5:17.72 550m 5:50.66 600m 6:23.74 650m 6:56.73 700m 7:30.01 750m 8:02.71 800m 8:34.78
32.29 32.72 32.94 33.08 32.99 33.28 32.70 32.07
4. Aisha Thornton (91) Loughboro Un 8:46.66 +0.84 825
50m 29.82 100m 1:02.36 150m 1:35.32 200m 2:08.41 250m 2:41.43 300m 3:14.68 350m 3:48.02 400m 4:21.19
29.82 32.54 32.96 33.09 33.02 33.25 33.34 3317
450m 4:54.23 500m 5:27.90 550m 6:00.90 600m 6:34.38 650m 7:07.88 700m 7:41.38 750m 8:14.03 800m 8:46.66
33.04 33.67 33.00 33.48 33.50 33.50 32.65 32.63
5. Rachel Williams (93) Bath Univ 8:48.39 +0.80 817
50m 30.33 100m 1:02.75 150m 1:35.91 200m 2:09.38 250m 2:42.33 300m 3:15.29 350m 3:48.34 400m 4:21.97
30.33 3242 33.16 33.47 32.95 32.96 33.05 33.63
450m 4:55.20 500m 5:28.79 550m 6:02.29 600m 6:36.15 650m 7:09.70 700m 7:43.61 750m 8:16.80 800m 8:48.39
33.23 33.59 33.50 33.86 33.55 33.91 33.19 31.59
5. Camilla Hattersley (95) Co Glasgow 8:48.39 +0.82 817
50m 30.48 100m 1:03.22 150m 1:36.49 200m 2:09.84 250m 2:43.18 300m 3:16.35 350m 3:49.74 400m 4:23.13
30.48 32.74 33.27 33.35 33.34 3317 33.39 33.39
450m 4:56.40 500m 5:29.83 550m 6:03.15 600m 6:36.55 650m 7:09.93 700m 7:43.39 750m 8:16.63 800m 8:48.39
33.27 33.43 33.32 33.40 33.38 33.46 33.24 31.76
7. Lucinda Campbell (96) Windsor 8:54.03 792
50m 30.09 100m 1:02.37 150m 1:35.82 200m 2:09.51 250m 2:43.20 300m 3:16.53 350m 3:50.23 400m 4:23.95
30.09 32.28 33.45 33.69 33.69 33.33 33.70 33.72
450m 4:57.91 500m 5:31.54 550m 6:05.59 600m 6:39.45 650m 7:13.58 700m 7:47.64 750m 8:21.43 800m 8:54.03
33.96 33.63 34.05 33.86 3413 34.06 33.79 32.60
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Results Day 2 Finals 27 June 2013

26TH - 30TH JUNE

BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
SHEFFIELD

EVENT 207 Mens Open 800m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. Daniel Fogg (87) Loughboro Un 7:51.60 +0.79 881
50m 27.31 100m  56.70 150m 1:26.34 200m 1:56.27 250m 2:25.96 300m 2:55.65 350m 3:25.57 400m 3:55.42
27.31 29.39 29.64 29.93 29.69 29.69 29.92 29.85
450m 4:24.90 500m 4:54.47 550m 5:24.38 600m 5:54.12 650m 6:23.85 700m 6:53.52 750m 7:23.25 800m 7:51.60
29.48 29.57 29.91 29.74 29.73 29.67 29.73 28.35
2. Jack Burnell (93) Loughboro Un 7:58.29 +0.67 844
50m 27.28 100m 56.68 150m 1:26.60 200m 1:56.63 250m 2:26.75 300m 2:56.80 350m 3:26.92 400m 3:57.04
27.28 29.40 29.92 30.03 30.12 30.05 30.12 30.12
450m 4:27.10 500m 4:57.23 550m 5:27.38 600m 5:57.83 650m 6:28.18 700m 6:58.64 750m 7:29.11 800m 7:58.29
30.06 30.13 30.15 30.45 30.35 30.46 30.47 29.18
3. Thomas Sunter (92) Co Sheffield 8:03.01 +0.80 820
50m 27.44 100m 57.49 150m 1:26.96 200m 1:56.68 250m 2:26.82 300m 2:57.09 350m 3:27.49 400m 3:58.25
27.44 30.05 2947 29.72 30.14 30.27 30.40 30.76
450m 4:29.08 500m 4:59.99 550m 5:31.32 600m 6:02.48 650m 6:33.23 700m 7:03.41 750m 7:33.43 800m 8:03.01
30.83 30.91 31.33 31.16 30.75 30.18 30.02 29.58
4. Lewis Smith (88) UniOfStirl 8:04.46 +0.74 812
50m 27.95 100m 57.89 150m 1:27.92 200m 1:57.78 250m 2:27.66 300m 2:58.00 350m 3:28.21 400m 3:58.80
27.95 29.94 30.03 29.86 29.88 30.34 30.21 30.59
450m 4:29.40 500m 5:00.35 550m 5:31.55 600m 6:02.83 650m 6:33.79 700m 7:04.35 750m 7:34.75 800m 8:04.46
30.60 30.95 31.20 31.28 30.96 30.56 30.40 29.7
5. Craig Hamilton (91) Warrender Ba 8:05.85 +0.78 805
50m 28.22 100m  58.31 150m 1:28.58 200m 1:59.06 250m 2:29.48 300m 3:00.16 350m 3:30.79 400m 4:01.44
28.22 30.09 30.27 30.48 30.42 30.68 30.63 30.65
450m 4:32.04 500m 5:03.04 550m 5:33.73 600m 6:04.83 650m 6:35.42 700m 7:06.40 750m 7:36.62 800m 8:05.85
30.60 31.00 30.69 31.10 30.59 30.98 30.22 29.23
6. Martin Cremin (91) StiringSwim 8:08.09 +0.80 794
50m 28.41 100m 58.82 150m 1:29.52 200m 2:00.26 250m 2:31.00 300m 3:01.98 350m 3:32.97 400m 4:04.18
28.41 30.41 30.70 30.74 30.74 30.98 30.99 31.21
450m 4:34.77 500m 5:05.28 550m 5:35.80 600m 6:06.61 650m 6:37.44 700m 7:08.03 750m 7:38.40 800m 8:08.09
30.59 30.51 30.52 30.81 30.83 30.59 30.37 29.69
7. Daniel Crosby (94) Stockport Mo 8:10.28 +0.73 784
50m 27.84 100m 58.01 150m 1:28.81 200m 1:59.63 250m 2:30.60 300m 3:01.43 350m 3:32.22 400m 4:03.11
27.84 30.17 30.80 30.82 30.97 30.83 30.79 30.89
450m 4:34.23 500m 5:05.28 550m 5:36.46 600m 6:07.36 650m 6:38.40 700m 7:09.37 750m 7:40.29 800m 8:10.28
31.12 31.05 31.18 30.90 31.04 30.97 30.92 29.99
8.  Chris Suggitt (93) Swim Swansea 8:10.43 +0.73 783
50m 28.05 100m 58.56 150m 1:29.19 200m 2:00.16 250m 2:31.04 300m 3:02.00 350m 3:32.73 400m 4:03.74
28.05 30.51 30.63 30.97 30.88 30.96 30.73 31.01
450m 4:34.68 500m 5:05.55 550m 5:36.68 600m 6:07.59 650m 6:38.50 700m 7:09.44 750m 7:40.47 800m 8:10.43
30.94 30.87 31.13 30.91 30.91 30.94 31.03 29.96
9. Max Litchfield (95) Donc Dartes 8:13.18 +0.77 770
50m 27.96 100m 57.95 150m 1:28.24 200m 1:58.70 250m 2:29.66 300m 3:00.80 350m 3:31.53 400m 4:03.12
27.96 29.99 30.29 30.46 30.96 31.14 30.73 31.59
450m 4:34.56 500m 5:06.07 550m 5:37.62 600m 6:09.20 650m 6:40.40 700m 7:12.32 750m 7:43.16 800m 8:13.18
31.44 31.51 31.55 31.58 31.20 31.92 30.84 30.02
10. Gareth Mills (93) Co Sheffield 8:15.06 +0.86 761
50m 27.79 100m 57.57 150m 1:27.67 200m 1:57.90 250m 2:28.12 300m 2:58.72 350m 3:29.09 400m 3:59.68
271.79 29.78 30.10 30.23 30.22 30.60 30.37 30.59
450m 4:30.65 500m 5:02.06 550m 5:33.61 600m 6:05.40 650m 6:37.67 700m 7:10.21 750m 7:42.76 800m 8:15.06
30.97 31.41 31.55 31.79 32.27 32.54 32.55 32.30
11. James Gibson (91) Stockport Mo 8:27.79 705
50m 28.65 100m 59.79 150m 1:30.98 200m 2:02.16 250m 2:33.68 300m 3:05.50 350m 3:37.43 400m 4:09.35
28.65 31.14 31.19 31.18 31.52 31.82 31.93 31.92
450m 4:41.59 500m 5:13.78 550m 5:46.23 600m 6:18.95 650m 6:51.66 700m 7:24.14 750m 7:56.35 800m 8:27.79
32.24 32.19 32.45 32.72 32.71 32.48 32.21 31.44
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Results Day 2 Finals 27 June 2013

EVENT 255 FINAL OF EVENT 157 Womens Open 200m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jemma Lowe (90) Swansea Uni 2:09.25 +0.72 837 2906  1:01.79  1:35.67
2. Sophie Allen (92) Bath Univ 2:09.57 +0.81 830 2920  1:01.85  1:35.48
3. Tilly Gray (91) Loughboro Un 2:10.45 +0.70 814 2901 1:03.77  1:36.43
4. Elena Sheridan (95) Romford Town 2:10.52 +0.75 812 2936  1:02.65  1:37.30
5. Georgia Barton (95) CoManchAq 2:11.93 +0.81 787 29.89 1:02.82 1:36.72
6. Alys Thomas (90) Swansea Uni 2:14.02 +0.78 750 29.83  1:04.03  1:38.78
7. Libby Mitchell (93) Swansea Uni 2:14.33 745 3025  1:03.85  1:38.71
8. Fiona Donnelly (95) Nova Centn 2:15.82 +0.82 721 2991 1:0454  1:39.65
EVENT 256 FINAL OF EVENT 160 Mens Open 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50
1. Chris Walker-Hebborn (90) Ellesmere Co 53.38 +0.59 921 25.64
2. Liam Tancock (85) Loughboro Un 54.11 +0.66 884 25.92
3. Marco Loughran (89) Guildford Ct 54.26 +0.73 877 26.19
4. Craig McNally (92) Warrender Ba 54.65 +0.63 858 26.47
5. Ryan Bennett (90)  UniOfStirl 54.79 +0.62 851 26.56
6. Liam Knight (94) Co Peterboro 55.54 +0.64 817 26.94
7. Jonathan Carlisle (92) Co Sund'land 55.83 +0.64 805 26.90
EVENT 257 FINAL OF EVENT 161 Womens Open 200m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Elizabeth Simmonds (91) Bath Univ 2:10.08 +0.66 867 30.04 1:0261  1:36.18
2. Lauren Quigley (95) Stockport Mo 2:10.15 +0.72 866 3036 1:0298  1:36.87
3. Jessica Fullalove (96) Co Manch Aq 2:10.59 +0.69 857 3029  1:03.02  1:37.13
4. Rachel Lefley (90) Loughboro Un 2:13.04 +0.62 810 3078  1:03.89  1:38.30
5. Charlotte McKenzie (96) F.LRS.T. 2:13.14 +0.67 809 3093  1:0478  1:38.86
6. Natasha Hofton (95) Nova Centn 2:15.27 +0.70 m 3090 1:0476  1:39.76
7. Charlotte Evans (97) Co Milton K 2:15.41 769 3195  1:05.77  1:40.64
8. Danielle Stirrat (93) Co Cardiff 2:15.85 +0.59 761 3125  1:04.88  1:39.85
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Results Day 2 Finals 27 June 2013

EVENT 258 FINAL OF EVENT 159 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50
1. Sophie Allen (92) Bath Univ 1:07.70 +0.74 862 32.81
2. Stacey Tadd (89) Bath Univ 1:08.11 +0.96 847 32.03
3. Sophie Taylor (96) Co Leeds 1:08.12 +0.78 846 32.29
4. Georgina Evans (96) Co Liverpool 1:08.74 +0.78 824 32.91
5. Kathryn Johnstone (90) Edinburgh Un 1:08.90 +0.70 818 31.85
6. Siobhan-Marie O'Connor (95) Bath Univ 1:09.31 +0.71 804 32.21
7. Philippa Cochran (94) Sevenoaks 1:09.86 +0.76 785 32.50
8. Rachael Wilson (88) Derwentside 1:10.06 778 32.32

EVENT 259 FINAL OF EVENT 158 Mens Open 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150

1. Joseph Roebuck (85) Bath Univ 1:56.49 +0.79 877 27.15 5597  1:27.28

2. Roberto Pavoni (91)  Loughboro Un 1:57.34 +0.78 858 26.44 56.20  1:26.83

3. Matthew Johnson (95) Co Sheffield 1:57.92 +0.71 845 26.67 56.53  1:27.00

4. Daniel Wallace (93) Warrender Ba 1:59.95 +0.81 803 26.39 56.89  1:27.73

5. Luke Howdle (94) Nova Centn 1:59.97 +0.83 803 27.04 5752  1:28.48

6. Cameron Brodie (92)  UniOfstirl 2:00.44 +0.81 793 26.75 57.06  1:28.22

7. Michael Gunning (94) Beckenham 2:01.29 +0.76 777 26.92 57.02  1:28.68

8. Adam Mallett (89) Swansea Uni 2:01.64 770 27.10 5747  1:29.03
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
SHEFFIELD

26TH - 30TH JUNE

EVENT 260 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Womens Open 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. Hannah Miley (89) Garioch 4:35.67 +0.73 923
50m 29.88 100m 1:03.64 150m 1:38.76 200m 2:13.37 250m 2:51.98 300m 3:31.49 350m 4:03.75 400m 4:35.67
29.88 33.76 35.12 34.61 38.61 39.51 32.26 31.92
2. Aimee Willmott (93) Middlesboro 4:38.95 +0.79 891
50m 29.50 100m 1:03.35 150m 1:39.31 200m 2:13.96 250m 2:52.98 300m 3:33.12 350m 4:06.38 400m 4:38.95
29.50 33.85 35.96 34.65 39.02 40.14 33.26 32.57
3. Danielle Lowe (95) Bebington 4:42.60 +0.89 856
50m 29.17 100m 1:02.42 150m 1:37.55 200m 2:12.39 250m 2:52.48 300m 3:33.56 350m 4:08.03 400m 4:42.60
2917 33.25 35.13 34.84 40.09 41.08 34.47 34.57
4. Rachael Solway (92) Loughboro Un 4:46.96 +0.74 818
50m 31.04 100m 1:06.73 150m 1:43.78 200m 2:20.58 250m 3:00.31 300m 3:41.06 350m 4:14.91 400m 4:46.96
31.04 35.69 37.05 36.80 39.73 40.75 33.85 32.05
5. Zara Bailey (95) Co Peterboro 4:55.30 +0.78 751
50m 30.48 100m 1:05.68 150m 1:43.82 200m 2:21.26 250m 3:03.65 300m 3:45.70 350m 4:20.80 400m 4:55.30
30.48 35.20 38.14 37.44 42.39 42.05 35.10 34.50
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

SHEFFIELD
26TH - 30TH JUNE

EVENT 261 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 205 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke
Result Under Protest

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club R.T.FINA Pt 50
1. Michael Jamieson (88) Edinburgh Un : +0.85 905 30.12
2. Robert Holderness (90)  Millfield 2: +0.77 896 29.55
3. Adam Peaty (94) Co Derby 2: +0.68 885 29.68
4. Craig Benson (94) Warrender Ba 2: +0.78 880 30.16
5. Russell Smith (91) Stockport Mo 2 +0.75 846 30.22
6. Paul Sutherland (90) Bath Univ 2 +0.85 842 30.48
7. Calum Tait (94) Edinburgh Un 2: +0.69 840 31.23
8. Ross Muir (91)  UniOfStirl 2: +0.78 835 31.13
9. James Wilby (93) York City 2: +0.76 819 30.98
10. Tristan Slater (93) Millfield 2: +0.92 818 31.07
11. James Broady (91) Loughboro Un 2: +0.83 817 30.64
12. Richard Spoor (92) Loughboro Un 2: +0.78 790 30.26
13. Fabian Whitbread (92) Warrender Ba 2: - 770 31.27
14. Luke Spain (92) Bath Univ 2: 748 30.59
15.  Andrew Rodgie (88) Edinburgh Un 2. +0.75 732 30.29

Andrew Willis (90) Bracknell DQ
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

SHEFFIELD
26TH - 30TH JUNE

EVENT 262 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 206 Womens Open 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

1. Rebecca Turner
Eleanor Faulkner

3. Caitlin McClatchey

4. Anne Bochmann

5. Sophie Smith

6. Hannah Miley

7.

8

9

m<
S

Sasha Matthews
Shauna Lee
. Libby Mitchell

10. Aimee Willmott

10. Emma Saunders

12. Sian Morgan

13. Jessica Lloyd

14. Rachael Williamson

15. Laura Whitaker

16. Danielle Stirrat

B OBV O BBV O DO VRO O
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EVENT 262 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 206 Womens Open 200m Freestyle - Swim-Off

Club

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Edinburgh Un
Bath Univ
Loughboro Un
Garioch

Nova Cent'n
Hatfield
Swansea Uni
Middlesboro
Co Manch Aq
Edinburgh Un
Co Manch Aq
KingstonHull
Co Sheffield
Co Cardiff

+0.65
+0.82
+0.80
+0.93
+0.81
+0.92
+0.83
+0.83
+0.77
+0.77
+0.78
+0.74
+0.86
+0.82

R.T.FINA Pt

854
845
842
839
834
824
812
805
793
791
791
770
759
754
740
738

50
28.02
2719
27.98
27.87
28.19
28.57
28.77
28.10
29.23
28.94
28.71
29.41
28.41
29.16
28.77
29.55

100
58.27
58.30
58.14
57.82
59.17
58.85
59.47
58.48
59.92
59.90
59.62

1:00.25

59.60

1:00.68

59.69

1:01.09

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club R.T.FINA Pt 50 100
1. Aimee Willmott (93) Middlesboro +0.80 773 2931  1:00.68
2. Emma Saunders (94) Co Manch Aq 773 29.34  1:00.78
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

SHEFFIELD
26TH - 30TH JUNE

—

BRITISH
SWIMMING

Results Day 2 Finals 27 June 2013

EVENT 263 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 203 Mens Open 200m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Robert Renwick (88) Co Glasgow 1:47.76 +0.72 848 25.27 53.28 1:20.66

. Calum Jarvis (92) Bath Univ 1:48.01 +0.76 842 25.23 52.67 1:20.69
3. leuan Lloyd (93) Co Cardiff 1:48.37 +0.78 833 25.28 52.84 1:20.24
4. Jak Scott (91)  UniOfStirl 1:48.39 +0.76 833 25.38 52.72 1:20.60
5. Joshua Walsh (91)  UniOfStirl 1:48.51 +0.87 830 25.72 53.25 1:21.04
6. James Guy (95) Millfield 1:48.70 +0.78 826 25.47 53.15 1:20.96
7. Lewis Coleman (92) Co Sheffield 1:48.91 +0.78 821 25.60 53.45 1:21.57
8. Nicholas Grainger (94) Co Sheffield 1:49.04 +0.77 818 2541 52.81 1:21.07
9. Stephen Milne (94) Perth City 1:49.11 +0.72 816 25.92 53.66 1:21.81
10. Alfie Howes (92) Bath Univ 1:49.36 +0.80 811 25.81 53.76 1:21.79
11. Braxston Timm (92) Co Sheffield 1:49.55 +0.68 807 25.53 53.63 1:21.55
12. Daniel Briggs (93) CoManch Aq 1:51.80 759 25.36 54.03 1:23.03
13. Thomas Litten (92) Kelly Coll 1:51.97 +0.76 755 26.40 54.74 1:23.83
14. Caleb Hughes (95) Hatfield 1:51.98 755 26.11 5420  1:23.07
15. Matthew Parks (93) Edinburgh Un 1:52.01 +0.70 755 25.95 54.06 1:22.86
16. Gareth Mills (93) Co Sheffield 1:53.02 +0.78 735 26.23 54.43 1:23.69
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

SHEFFIELD
26TH - 30TH JUNE

—

BRITISH
SWIMMING

Results Day 2 Finals 27 June 2013

EVENT 264 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Womens MC 200m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh Dlsab|l|ty Points

Place Name Club Cat Time R.T.BDPoints 50 100 150
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) UEA Norwich 14 2:11.47GBR +0.81 1071 3110  1:04.67  1:38.85
2. Natalie Massey (89) Aquabears 14 2:19.01 +0.84 906 3173 1:0640  1:42.86
3. Reagan Doig (98) Perth City 14 2:24.03 +0.92 814 33.01  1:0947  1:46.59
4. Katie Nesbitt (98) UEA Norwich 14 2:24.87 +0.76 800 33.05  1:10.03  1:48.11
5. Nicole Lough (95) Co Sund'land 14 2:34.13 +0.81 665 3358 11224 1:53.57
6. Lucy Chenery (95) Co Milton K 14 2:44.75 +1.02 544 3769  1:19.74  2:03.17
7. Natalie Moon (95) KingstonHull 14 2:4548 537 36.11  1:117.87  2:02.21
EVENT 265 FINAL OF EVENT 209 Mens MC 200m Freestyle

Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh Disability Points

Place Name Club Cat Time R.T.BDPoints 50 100 150
1. Benjamin Procter (90) Newquay 14 2:01.55 +0.82 953 28.27 59.02  1:30.60
2. Jack Thomas (95) Swansea Uni 14 2:04.17 +0.77 894 2921 1:0153  1:33.02
3. Craig Rodgie (89) Edinburgh Un 14 2:04.43 +0.80 888 2900 1:01.46  1:34.05
4. Ryan Nicholls (98) BorRedbridge 14 2:08.34 +0.75 809 2939 1:01.57  1:34.82
5. Craig Harris (99) Swindon Dolp 14 2:08.75 +0.80 802 29.94 1:02.63 1:36.26
6. Joseph Schenk (94) Newquay 14 2:09.45 +0.75 789 2919  1:0224  1:35.77
7. Scott Quin (90) Warrender Ba 14 2:12.88 729 3119 1:0499  1:39.09
8. Andrew Mullen (96) Ren 96 5 2:57.40 +0.93 563 40.69  1:2547 21164

Craig Moate (85) BorRedbridge 14 DNC
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Results Day 2 Finals 27 June 2013

< CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
SHEFFIELD

EVENT 266 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Womens MC 100m Butterfly
Multi-Disability by British Dlsablllty Points

Place Name YoB Club Cat
1. Amy Marren (98) Romford Town 9
2. Claire Cashmore (88) Wyre Forest 9
3. Gemma Almond (93) Swansea Uni 10
4.  Eleni Papadopoulos (92) CoManchAq 10
5. Tully Kearney (97) Boldmere 10
6. Elizabeth Simpkin (94) Preston 9
7. Chloe Buck (97) Harrogate 9
8. Emma Cattle (88) Team Luton 10
9. Alice Tai (99) Bourmth Coll 10

EVENT 267 FINAL OF EVENT 211 Mens MC 100m Butterfly
Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh D(I:IS%bIth Points

Place Name Cat
1. James Clegg East Lothian 12
2. James Hollis Loughboro Un 10
3. Morgyn Peters Millfield 9
4. Jack Bridge Preston 10
5. Oscar Livesey Gwich Royals 10

Time
1:11.10

Time
1:00.13
00.32
05.65
?5 49

1:
1:
1:
1:12.10

+0.90
+0.77
+0.92
+0.76
+0.77
+0.92
+0.86
+0.96

+0.75
+0.72
+1.21
+0.72
+0.80

R.T.BDPoints
826
769
755
746
633
631
593
583
507

R.T.BDPoints
847
800
733
625
469

50
33.62
33.72
33.11
33.99
35.58
36.95
36.93
36.12
36.42

50
28.54
28.85
30.90
30.12
31.97

EVENT 262 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 206 Womens Open 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100
1. Rebecca Turner (92) Co Sheffield 1:59.08 +0.65 854 28.02 58.27
2. Eleanor Faulkner (93) Co Sheffield 1:59.50 +0.82 845 27191 58.30
3. Caitlin McClatchey (85) Edinburgh Un 1:59.60 +0.80 842 27.98 58.14
4. Anne Bochmann (93) Bath Univ 1:59.78 +0.93 839 27.87 57.82
5. Sophie Smith (94) Loughboro Un 2:00.00 +0.81 834 28.19 59.17
6. Hannah Miley (89) Garioch 2:00.51 +0.92 824 28.57 58.85
7. Sasha Matthews (91) Nova Centn 2:01.09 +0.83 812 28.77 59.47
8. ShaunalLee (95) Hatfield 2:01.41 +0.83 805 28.10 58.48
9.  Libby Mitchell (93) Swansea Uni 2:02.02 +0.77 793 29.23 59.92
10. Aimee Willmott (93) Middlesboro 2:02.15 +0.77 791 28.94 59.90
10. Emma Saunders (94) Co Manch Aq 2:02.15 +0.78 791 28.71 59.62
12. Sian Morgan (94) Edinburgh Un 2:03.25 770 29.41 1:00.25
13. Jessica Lloyd (95) Co Manch Aq 2:03.81 +0.74 759 28.41 59.60
14. Rachael Williamson (95)  KingstonHull 2:04.12 +0.86 754 2916 1:00.68
15. Laura Whitaker (91) Co Sheffield 2:04.90 +0.82 740 28.77 59.69
16. Danielle Stirrat (93) Co Cardiff 2:05.00 - 738 2955  1:01.09
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